        Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
ALL
DUAL GAUGE STYLES
$90.72 EA
R1344 1/4
I
N
C

R1863 AIR, 346 1/4" SAE FLARE (M) 5-175
  Outlet
Part before CGA Outlet Delivery
No. Adaptor Inlet Adaptor PSIG
Model 227 Series
Without Gauge
Model 227 Series Specialty Gas Regulators are designed for light duty applications using
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) or Nitrogen (N2). Preset delivery available for 6 pressure settings.
FEATURES:
• "Piston" type mechanism for reliability  • Body machined from class "A" brass bar stock
• 1-1/2" rear entry cylinder contents gauge (227CG & 227NG)  • Sintered Bronze inlet filter
• 1/4" NPT outlet port   • Weight w/o gauge: 14.5 oz., W/gauge: 16 oz.  • 50 SCFH Flow
 Regulator, Carbon Dioxide (CO2)  Regulator, Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Regulator, Nitrogen (N2) Regulator, Nitrogen (N2)
 CGA-320 Inlet CGA-320 Inlet W/Gauge CGA-580 Inlet CGA-580 Inlet W/Gauge
Preset SIWS P/N Price  SIWS P/N Price SIWS P/N Price SIWS P/N Price
50psi 227C-50 $41.36 EA 227CG-50 $57.08 EA 227N-50 $41.36 EA 227NG-50 $57.08 EA
75psi 227C-75 $41.36 EA 227CG-75 $57.08 EA 227N-75 $41.36 EA 227NG-75 $57.08 EA
100psi 227C-100 $41.36 EA 227CG-100 $57.08 EA 227N-100 $41.36 EA 227NG-100 $57.08 EA
125psi 227C-125 $41.36 EA 227CG-125 $57.08 EA 227N-125 $41.36 EA 227NG-125 $57.08 EA
150psi 227C-150 $41.36 EA 227CG-150 $57.08 EA 227N-150 $41.36 EA 227NG-150 $57.08 EA
175psi 227C-175 $41.36 EA 227CG-175 $57.08 EA 227N-175 $41.36 EA 227NG-175 $57.08 EA
Model 227 Series
With Gauge
LOW-VOLUME PRESET REGULATORS
ALL